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Contact Name Company Phone Email

Bruce Kay 602‐819‐0752

Tim Francis Black & Veatch 602‐381‐4476 francist2@bv.com

Karla Richards Brown & Caldwell 602.567.3832 krichards@brwncald.com

Ben Canfield Canfield Engineering & Integration (480) 588‐8021 bcanfield@canfieldeng.com

Jessica Dresang Carollo Engineers 602‐23‐9500 jdresang@carollo.com

Andrew Gilmore Carollo Engineers 602‐501‐9960 agilmore@carollo.com

Kacie Irby Carollo Engineers 602.474.4324 Kirby@carollo.com

Lisa Freestone Carollo Engineers 602‐474‐4128 lfreestone@carollo.com

Michael Yracheta City of Avondale 480‐364‐3212 myracheta@avondaleaz.gov

Miguel Ayala City of Avondale 623‐333‐4437 mayala@avondaleaz.gov

Geno Mammini Clear Creek Associates 480‐659‐7131 gmammini@geo‐logic.com

Rick Fradenburg Dibble Engineering 602.957.1155 alaric.fradenburg@dibblecorp.com

Melanie Sikes Dibble Engineering 602.346.5779 melanie.sikes@dibblecorp.com

Mike Logan Dibble Engineering 602‐957‐1155 Mike.Logan@Dibblecorp.com

Mirna Bonillas Dibble Engineering 602.957.1155 mirna.bonillas@dibblecorp.com

Joe Graham Dibble Engineering 85020, 602.957.1155 joe.graham@dibblecorp.com

Symantha Harvey EEC 602‐248‐7702 sharvey@eeccorp.com

Mark Slater Entellus, Inc. 602‐244‐2566 mslater@entellus.com

Rebecca Tenace Entellus, Inc. (602) 889‐4453 rtenace@entellus.com

Martin Weeden Entellus, Inc. 602‐889‐4457 mweeden@entellus.com

Eric Neal EPS Group Inc 623‐261‐8859 eric.neal@epsgroupinc.com

Andrea Odegard‐Begay Garver 214‐682‐4996 AMOdegard‐Begay@GarverUSA.com

Doug Kobrick Hazen and Sawyer 602 826‐2454 dkobrick@hazenandsawyer.com

Robert Lyons Kimley‐Horn 602‐678‐3440 robert.lyons@kimley‐horn.com

Julian Pesqueira Kimley‐Horn 602‐216‐1265 julian.pesqueira@kimley‐horn.com

Jennifer Robinson Kimley‐Horn 602.678.3471 Jennifer.robinson@kimley‐horn.com

Deidre Haile NCS ENGINEERS deidre@ncseng.com

Steve Nowaczyk Ninyo & Moore 602‐234‐1600 snowaczyk@ninyoandmoore.com

Michelle Coulter Project Engineering Consultants 602‐906‐1901 mcoulter@pec.us.com

Josh Marks Rider Levett Bucknall 520‐442‐9423 josh.marks@us.rlb.com

Jamie Schindeldecker Speedie & Associates 602‐997‐6391 jamies@speedie.net

Bridgette Blair Speedie & Associates, Inc 602.997.6391 bblair@speedie.net

Jay A. Horak Stanley Consultants 602.333.2316 horakjay@stanleygroup.com

Ricky Holston Sunrise Engineering 480‐768‐8600 rholston@sunrise‐eng.com
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